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H 4760 General Bill, By Simrill
Summary: Workers' compensation, provisions regarding insurance for volunteer state constables

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 42-1-130, AS AMENDED, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO
THE DEFINITION OF "EMPLOYEE" FOR PURPOSES OF WORKERS' COMPENSATION, SO AS TO INCLUDE STATE
CONSTABLES; TO AMEND SECTION 42-7-65, AS AMENDED, RELATING TO WORKERS' COMPENSATION AND THE
DESIGNATED AVERAGE WEEKLY WAGE FOR CERTAIN CATEGORIES OF EMPLOYEES, SO AS TO INCLUDE
PROVISIONS FOR VOLUNTEER STATE CONSTABLES WHO SERVE WITHOUT COMPENSATION.

02/19/02
02/19/02
04/10/02
04/11/02
04/11/02
04/11/02
04/12/02
04/16/02
04/16/02

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-9

Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-9

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-3
Amended HJ-17

Read second time HJ-20

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-20

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-2

Introduced and read first time

Referred to Committee on Judiciary
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