

Session 114 - (2001-2002)

H 4760 General Bill, By Simrill

Summary: Workers' compensation, provisions regarding insurance for volunteer state constables

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 42-1-130, AS AMENDED, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO THE DEFINITION OF "EMPLOYEE" FOR PURPOSES OF WORKERS' COMPENSATION, SO AS TO INCLUDE STATE CONSTABLES; TO AMEND SECTION 42-7-65, AS AMENDED, RELATING TO WORKERS' COMPENSATION AND THE DESIGNATED AVERAGE WEEKLY WAGE FOR CERTAIN CATEGORIES OF EMPLOYEES, SO AS TO INCLUDE PROVISIONS FOR VOLUNTEER STATE CONSTABLES WHO SERVE WITHOUT COMPENSATION.

02/19/02	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-9
02/19/02	House	Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-9
04/10/02	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-3
04/11/02	House	Amended HJ-17
04/11/02	House	Read second time HJ-20
04/11/02	House	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-20
04/12/02	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-2
04/16/02	Senate	Introduced and read first time
04/16/02	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary